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YL (e yignll 25 ( Coating ) CaLaN Leca el el (e Lyl Ak Calll dady clli sy
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Grou Core Cladding Coating Buffer or tube
p Diameter Diameter Diameter Diameter
Number
[um] [um] [um] [um]
I 80 10 125 250 or 500 900 or 2000 -3000
Il 50 125 250 or 500 900 or 2000 -3000
m 62.5 125 250 or 500 900 or 2000 -3000
v 85 125 250 or 500 900 or 2000 -3000
v 100 140 250 or 500 900 or 2000 -3000
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I. Core: 8t010/125
Single — mode fiber with:
NA: smallest (<0.1)
Loss: lowest ( =0.2 dB/km)atiA=1550 nm
BW: highest, tens GHz x km.
Wavelength: 1310 or 1550 nm
2 km =Cable length:

Il. Core: 50/ 125

Multimode fiber with:

NA: smaller (=0.2)

Loss : lower (=3to4 dB/km)
BW: higher (few GHz % km)
Wavelength : 850 or 1310 nm
Cable length: (~0.2to 0.3 km)

I1l. Core: 62.5/125

Multimode fiber with:

NA : medium (= 0.3)

Loss:low (= 4dB/km)

BW: medium ( hundred MHz x km )
Wavelength: 850 or 1310 nm

Cable length: = 1.5 km

- AN



AL g saaiill
& pad! ALY & pad! ALY g Jai glas GYLa3Y

IV. Core: 85/125 { European Fiber Size }
Multimode fiber with:

NA: large ( = 0.3)

Loss : high (= 5dB/km)

BW: low ( tens MHz x km)

Wavelength: 850 or 1310 nm

Cable length: ( = 1.5 km)

V. Core: 100/ 140

Multimode fiber with:

NA: largest (= 0.4)

Loss: higher ( = 5dB/km)
BW: lowest (= MHz % km )
Wave length: 850 or 1310 nm
Cable length: (1.50r 1. 8 km)
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Specifications value Explanation
Core diameter 62.5 um Multi mode fiber
Cladding diameter 125 um Doesn’t included Coating
Coating diameter 250 um Plastic-colored coating
Mode-field diameter | = --—--- This value is used only for
. single mode fibers
Attenuation:
at A =850 nm 3.5dB/km Maximum loss
at A =1310 nm 1 dB/ km

Fiber-optic bandwidth:

At A =850 nm 160 MHZ x km
At A =1310nm 500 MHZ x km
Chromatic dispersion 0.1 nS/nm x km
Cutoff wavelength | e For single mode fibers only

Fiber manufactures company nhame
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